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MDCR INPT HOSP 8
Medicare IPPS Short Stay Hospitals:  Utilization and Program Payments for Original Medicare Beneficiaries, 

by Type of Entitlement and Total Days of Care, Calendar Year 2013 

Type of Entitlement and Total Days of 
Care

Total Persons With 
Utilization Total Discharges

Discharges Per 
1,000 Persons 

With 
Utilization

Discharges Per 
1,000 Original 

Medicare Part A 
Enrollees1

Total Program 
Payments

Program Payments 
Per Person With 

Utilization
Program Payments 

Per Discharge

Program 
Payments Per 

Original Medicare 
Part A Enrollee 1

All Beneficiaries                 
Total Days 6,397,432 10,056,625 1,572 270 $109,943,206,349 $17,186 $10,932 $2,948
1 day 691,851 691,851 1,000 19 4,420,923,214 6,390 6,390 119
2 days 850,555 881,644 1,037 24 6,367,242,702 7,486 7,222 171
3 days 974,418 1,038,305 1,066 28 8,884,955,632 9,118 8,557 238
4 days 647,235 754,087 1,165 20 6,589,288,515 10,181 8,738 177
5 days 484,579 617,634 1,275 17 5,688,962,084 11,740 9,211 153
6 days 393,858 552,292 1,402 15 5,384,983,364 13,672 9,750 144
7 days 318,058 478,429 1,504 13 4,823,039,012 15,164 10,081 129
8-14 days 1,132,881 2,133,061 1,883 57 23,520,236,026 20,761 11,027 631
15-30 days 671,311 1,863,777 2,776 50 24,998,182,074 37,238 13,413 670
31-40 days 114,837 443,433 3,861 12 7,199,649,607 62,695 16,236 193
41-50 Days 53,227 239,165 4,493 6 4,267,795,298 80,181 17,845 114
51-60 Days 27,103 136,495 5,036 4 2,646,088,064 97,631 19,386 71
61-90 Days 27,882 161,046 5,776 4 3,454,792,052 123,908 21,452 93
91 Days or More 9,637 65,406 6,787 2 1,697,068,704 176,099 25,947 46

                
Aged Beneficiaries                 
Total Days 5,240,076 7,988,287 1,524 262 $87,037,486,540 $16,610 $10,896 $2,851
1 day 560,293 560,293 1,000 18 3,587,065,477 6,402 6,402 117
2 days 690,403 714,097 1,034 23 5,193,358,103 7,522 7,273 170
3 days 822,126 870,878 1,059 29 7,522,066,057 9,150 8,637 246
4 days 538,841 622,779 1,156 20 5,481,772,603 10,173 8,802 180
5 days 403,471 509,215 1,262 17 4,731,660,677 11,727 9,292 155
6 days 328,115 455,934 1,390 15 4,487,400,357 13,676 9,842 147
7 days 264,406 393,696 1,489 13 4,005,727,550 15,150 10,175 131
8-14 days 934,503 1,734,621 1,856 57 19,256,030,639 20,606 11,101 631
15-30 days 533,668 1,444,720 2,707 47 19,545,721,917 36,625 13,529 640
31-40 days 85,841 318,210 3,707 10 5,307,750,303 61,832 16,680 174
41-50 Days 37,722 160,242 4,248 5 3,007,645,958 79,732 18,769 99
51-60 Days 18,290 85,686 4,685 3 1,780,205,412 97,332 20,776 58
61-90 Days 17,323 90,420 5,220 3 2,171,095,596 125,330 24,011 71
91 Days or More 5,074 27,496 5,419 1 959,985,891 189,197 34,914 31

                
Disabled Beneficiaries                 
Total Days 1,157,356 2,068,338 1,787 306 $22,905,719,809 $19,791 $11,074 $3,386
1 day 131,558 131,558 1,000 19 833,857,736 6,338 6,338 123
2 days 160,152 167,547 1,046 25 1,173,884,599 7,330 7,006 174
3 days 152,292 167,427 1,099 25 1,362,889,575 8,949 8,140 201
4 days 108,394 131,308 1,211 19 1,107,515,912 10,218 8,434 164
5 days 81,108 108,419 1,337 16 957,301,407 11,803 8,830 142
6 days 65,743 96,358 1,466 14 897,583,007 13,653 9,315 133
7 days 53,652 84,733 1,579 13 817,311,463 15,234 9,646 121
8-14 days 198,378 398,440 2,008 59 4,264,205,387 21,495 10,702 630
15-30 days 137,643 419,057 3,045 62 5,452,460,156 39,613 13,011 806
31-40 days 28,996 125,223 4,319 19 1,891,899,304 65,247 15,108 280
41-50 Days 15,505 78,923 5,090 12 1,260,149,340 81,274 15,967 186
51-60 Days 8,813 50,809 5,765 8 865,882,653 98,251 17,042 128
61-90 Days 10,559 70,626 6,689 10 1,283,696,456 121,574 18,176 190
91 Days or More 4,563 37,910 8,308 6 737,082,813 161,535 19,443 109

¹The Original Medicare Part A enrollee count in 2013 was 37,297,881. 

NOTES:  IPPS is Inpatient Prospective Payment System; excludes data for short-stay hospital units and critical access hospitals.  A beneficiary's day count is determined by  
accumulating counts from all claims for the calendar year.  Counts and amounts may not sum to totals because of rounding. 

SOURCE:  Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services, Office of Enterprise Data and Analytics, CMS Chronic Conditions Data Warehouse.
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